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Final Results
Uudenmaan SRA-karsinta II/2020, Upinniem
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Uudenmaan SRA-karsinta II/2020, Upinniem - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 489.1694 49. Toni Sarro Open - - FIN 4971

2 96.54 472.2404 14. Ahti Muhonen Open S - FIN 743

3 96.52 472.1686 20. Tuomas Kallionpää Open - - FIN 6629

4 96.13 470.2237 6. Vesa-Matti Pennanen Open - - FIN 8553

5 95.31 466.2429 19. Juha Toivola Open - - FIN 3740

6 91.23 446.2702 16. Antero Weijo Open - - FIN 5924

7 86.92 425.2058 32. Lassi Kujala Open - - FIN 5459

8 86.52 423.2051 33. Aleksi Könönen Open - - FIN 8139

9 85.16 416.5844 2. Marko Reinikainen Open - - FIN 3524

10 84.39 412.8035 42. Jarkko Hemminki Open - - FIN 946

11 82.81 405.0702 17. Sami Riikonen Open - - FIN 8884

13 81.27 397.5668 51. Sami Rämö Open - - FIN 5940

14 80.12 391.9350 27. Janne Väliahdet Open - - FIN 4818

15 80.02 391.4292 22. Mikko Kylmäniemi Open - - FIN 749

16 79.00 386.4485 41. Sami Piispa Open - - FIN 4802

17 73.99 361.9153 31. Ville Strandvall Open - - FIN 6549

18 73.44 359.2233 13. Mari Owsley Open L - FIN 6995

19 72.00 352.1912 26. Lauri Sipilä Open - - FIN

20 70.37 344.2059 15. Jarkko Asplund Open - - FIN 9078

21 69.89 341.8912 3. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

23 68.85 336.8069 30. Tapio Tihtonen Open S - FIN 6641

24 68.81 336.6102 12. Donn Owsley Open S - FIN 7919

25 67.87 332.0107 56. Kaj Schlupp Open S - FIN 6094

26 67.64 330.8780 10. Joakim Koponen Open - - FIN 9123

27 66.86 327.0769 4. Janne Räsänen Open - - FIN 6740

29 64.60 316.0155 34. Kari J. Laaksonen Open - - FIN 3517

30 63.47 310.4810 11. Jonas Koponen Open - - FIN 8859

31 62.25 304.5046 25. Matti Kilpelä Open S - FIN 7015

32 62.05 303.5067 37. Ted Österman Open - - FIN 2986

33 62.04 303.4958 40. Fredrik Palokas Open - - FIN 8323

34 61.34 300.0626 70. Thomas Stenius Open - - FIN 7707

35 60.34 295.1542 59. Matias Oksanen Open - - FIN 7433

36 59.71 292.0626 7. Terho Nevasalo Open - - FIN 9464

37 58.52 286.2388 35. Henri Saaristenperä Open - - FIN 7507

39 56.42 275.9959 36. Mikko Juuti Open - - FIN 140

41 55.44 271.1855 53. Markus Nybonn Open - - FIN 6427

43 52.17 255.1773 46. Teemu Bergman Open - - FIN 8164

45 49.45 241.8719 8. Heikki Korpela Open S - FIN 3683
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

46 46.03 225.1433 66. Jani Niskanen Open - - FIN 7431

48 45.73 223.6787 50. Johan Rönnskog Open - - FIN 7975

50 45.02 220.2087 62. Pekka Toiminen Open - - FIN 8758

51 41.22 201.6389 5. Veijo Ratilainen Open S - FIN 029

54 36.57 178.8911 18. Tuomas Hirvonen Open - - FIN 0000

55 32.86 160.7210 55. Tuomas Oksanen Open S - FIN 7434

57 30.26 148.0261 65. Paavo Selänne Open - - FIN 15459884

58 30.02 146.8454 63. Jani Wink Open - - FIN 7437

61 18.01 88.0978 61. Ari Tuominen Open S - FIN 8156

63 8.86 43.3212 52. Sami Nenonen Open - - FIN 15462647

DQ 21. Mikko Marttinen Open - - FIN 8648

DQ 43. Antti Pitkänen Open - - FIN 6068
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Uudenmaan SRA-karsinta II/2020, Upinniem - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

12 81.94 400.8038 67. Mikael Ekberg Standard S - FIN 037

22 69.65 340.7257 64. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

28 66.45 325.0756 60. Tuukka Jousi Standard - - FIN 3009

38 57.93 283.3780 9. Johan Lindell Standard - - FIN 8151

40 55.60 271.9724 71. Eero Tihtonen Standard - - FIN 9129

42 53.33 260.8648 47. Jari Hussi Standard S - FIN 7426

44 51.63 252.5353 1. Aarne Nurmi Standard S - FIN 2634

47 45.86 224.3177 57. Johannes Nykänen Standard - - FIN 8257

49 45.66 223.3467 72. Kimmo Korpijaakko Standard S - FIN 8148

52 38.42 187.9569 58. Harri Lastu Standard - - FIN 7793

53 38.37 187.6883 48. Anttoni Luomanpää Standard - - FIN 9555

56 32.38 158.3916 39. Hannu Kainulainen Standard S - FIN 4884

59 28.85 141.1444 29. Tapani Mähönen Standard S - FIN

60 26.22 128.2428 54. Marko Sauna-aho Standard - - FIN 7436

62 13.92 68.0953 28. Marko Tolvanen Standard - - FIN 3739

DQ 68. Camilla Ekberg Standard L - FIN 3296
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Uudenmaan SRA-karsinta II/2020, Upinniem - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 96.54 472.2404 14. Ahti Muhonen Open S - FIN 743

2 69.89 341.8912 3. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

3 68.85 336.8069 30. Tapio Tihtonen Open S - FIN 6641

4 68.81 336.6102 12. Donn Owsley Open S - FIN 7919

5 67.87 332.0107 56. Kaj Schlupp Open S - FIN 6094

6 62.25 304.5046 25. Matti Kilpelä Open S - FIN 7015

7 49.45 241.8719 8. Heikki Korpela Open S - FIN 3683

8 41.22 201.6389 5. Veijo Ratilainen Open S - FIN 029

9 32.86 160.7210 55. Tuomas Oksanen Open S - FIN 7434

10 18.01 88.0978 61. Ari Tuominen Open S - FIN 8156
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Uudenmaan SRA-karsinta II/2020, Upinniem - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 81.94 400.8038 67. Mikael Ekberg Standard S - FIN 037

2 53.33 260.8648 47. Jari Hussi Standard S - FIN 7426

3 51.63 252.5353 1. Aarne Nurmi Standard S - FIN 2634

4 45.66 223.3467 72. Kimmo Korpijaakko Standard S - FIN 8148

5 32.38 158.3916 39. Hannu Kainulainen Standard S - FIN 4884

6 28.85 141.1444 29. Tapani Mähönen Standard S - FIN


